
2023-2024 school board meetings & work sessions

calendar

Wednesday, June 28, 2023
Wednesday, July 26, 2023
Wednesday, August 30, 2023
Wednesday, September 27, 2023
Wednesday, October 25, 2023
Wednesday, November 29, 2023
Wednesday, January 10, 2024Wednesday, January 10, 2024
Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024
Wednesday, March 27, 2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024
Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Thursday, July 13, 2023
Tuesday, August 1, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Tuesday, October 3, 2023
Tuesday, November 14, 2023*
Tuesday, December 5, 2023
Tuesday, January 16, 2024**Tuesday, January 16, 2024**
Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Tuesday, June 4, 2024


